ALLOCATION PER SCHOOL FOR C.Y. 2013
MAINTENANCE AND OTHER OPERATING EXPENSES

Annual

Per DepEd Website Monthly

Secondary Education (IU)

Bukidnon National High School 3,645,000.00

Bukidnon National High School - Aglayan Annex 458,000.00

Bukidnon National High School - Casisang Annex 370,000.00

Bukidnon National High School - Kalasungay Extension 210,000.00

Bukidnon National High School - San Jose Annex 352,000.00

not in Nep) 118,000.00

BUKIDNON NHS - DALWANGAN ANNEX 162,000.00

Secondary Education (Non-IU)

Bangcud National High School 1,346,000.00  106,558.33
Managok National High School 782,000.00 61,908.33
Managok National High School - Miglamin Annex 199,000.00 15,754.17
Managok National High School - Lalawan Annex 208,000.00 16,466.67
San Martin National High School 398,000.00 31,508.33
Silae National High School 370,000.00 29,291.67
Silae National High School - St. Peter Annex 235,000.00 18,604.17
Busdi Integrated School 124,000.00 9,816.67
Can-ayan Integrated School (Secondary) 278,000.00 22,008.33
Total-Secondary 9,255,000.00  311,916.67

Elementary Education
Central District

BCTES 178,000.00 14,091.67
Brgy. 9 PS 212,000.00 16,783.33
Imbayao ES 138,000.00 10,925.00
Malaybalay CS 1,205,000.00 95,395.83
Natid-asan ES 190,000.00 15,041.67
East District

Bagong Silang ES 88,000.00 6,966.67
Balangbang PS 56,000.00 4,433.33
Dumayas ES 85,000.00 6,729.17
Lalawan ES 134,000.00 10,608.33
Langasihan ES 90,000.00 7,125.00
Linabo CS 353,000.00 27,945.83
Lunokan ES 97,000.00 7,679.17
Maligaya ES 127,000.00 10,054.17
Managok ES 389,000.00 30,795.83
Matangpatang ES 93,000.00 7,362.50
Miglamin ES 187,000.00 14,804.17
Paiwaig ES 87,000.00 6,887.50

Sawaga ES 180,000.00 14,250.00



Elementary Education

Far East

Busdi ES
Caburacanan ES
Indalasa ES
Kibalabag PS
Kulaman ES
Mapulo ES

Silae ES

St. Peter ES
Tuburan PS
Zamboanguita ES
North

Baganao PS
Can-ayan Integrated School (Elem)
Candi-isan ES
Dalwangan ES
Kalasungay ES
Kapitan Angel ES
Kibalabag ES
Kilap-agan ES
Manalog ES
New llocos ES
Patpat ES
Sumpong ES
Tag-ilanao ES
Tintinaan ES
South

Apo Macote ES
Bangcud ES
Binalbagan ES
Cabangahan ES
Calawag ES
Dapulan ES
Malapgap ES
Padernal ES
San Martin ES
San Roque PS
Simaya ES

Annual

Per DepEd Website

162,000.00
120,000.00
171,000.00
120,000.00
137,000.00

81,000.00
151,000.00
173,000.00

89,000.00
168,000.00

85,000.00
206,000.00
95,000.00
310,000.00
347,000.00
131,000.00
90,000.00
116,000.00
95,000.00
142,000.00
191,000.00
503,000.00
74,000.00
99,000.00

202,000.00
466,000.00
118,000.00
185,000.00

80,000.00
134,000.00
174,000.00
132,000.00
318,000.00

98,000.00
150,000.00

Monthly

12,825.00
9,500.00
13,537.50
9,500.00
10,845.83
6,412.50
11,954.17
13,695.83
7,045.83
13,300.00

6,729.17
16,308.33
7,520.83
24,541.67
27,470.83
10,370.83
7,125.00
9,183.33
7,520.83
11,241.67
15,120.83
39,820.83
5,858.33
7,837.50

15,991.67
36,891.67

9,341.67
14,645.83

6,333.33
10,608.33
13,775.00
10,450.00
25,175.00

7,758.33
11,875.00



Elementary Education

West

Aglayan ES
Airport Village ES
Bendolan ES
Casisang ES
Laguitas ES
Mabuhay ES
Magsaysay ES
Mapayag ES
Panamucan ES
San Jose ES

Sta. Ana PS
Total - Elementary

Annual
Per DepEd Website Monthly

408,000.00 32,300.00
416,000.00 32,933.33
98,000.00 7,758.33
319,000.00 25,254 .17
185,000.00 14,645.83
165,000.00 13,062.50
200,000.00 15,833.33
114,000.00 9,025.00
99,000.00 7,837.50
207,000.00 16,387.50
70,000.00 5,541.67
12,083,000.00  956,570.83

Note: Monthly allocation is net of 5% Tax Remittance Advice (TRA) which is automatically
deducted by DBM upon release of Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA)



